ROMAL

Auszug aus Referenzliste Garderobeneinrichtungen

Autogrill Suisse SA
EWB Energie Wasser Bern
Holiday Inn Bern Westside

Seniorenresidenz Westside

Tertianum Mitteldorfpark
Swisscom Business Park
Migros Aare Schoppiland

Parkhotel Schloss HUnigen
Pearlwater Mineralquelle AG

Riffelalp Resort

UNI Basel Tropeninstitut
Coop Haupftsitz
Novartis Pharma

F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG

Konapharma AG
Polizei Kanton Solothurn
Klinik St. Urban

Polizei Oberes Fricktal
Brugg Rohrsysteme AG
Migros Aare Fislisbach
Fischer S6hne AG

SUVA

Luzerner Polizei

Hotel Astoria
Kantonsspital
Stadtgdrtnerei
Swissporarena

Art Deco Hotel Montana
Brezelkbnig GmbH

Golf Sempachersee
RUAG Aerospace AG
Hotel Frutt Lodge & Spa
Vogelwarte Sempach

Aéroport de Geneve
Stéckackerstrasse 37
Riedbachstrasse 96
Riedbachstrasse 100
Mitteldorfstrasse 16
Waldeggstrasse 51
Industriestrasse 10
Freimettigenstrasse 9
zZ'Matt

Riffelalp

Socinstrasse 57
Thiersteinerallee 12
HUningerstrasse 121
Grenzacherstrasse 124
Im Wannenboden 16
Werkhofstrasse 33
Schafmattstrasse 1
Haupftstrasse 41
Industriestrasse 39
Badenerstrasse 5c
Luzernerstrasse 105
Fluhmattstrasse 1
Hirschengraben 17a
Pilatusstrasse 29
Spitalstrasse
Sedelstrasse
Horwerstrasse 91
Adligenswilerstrasse 22
Neuenkirchstrasse 91

RUeggisingerstrasse
Frutt 9
Luzernerstrasse 6

1215
3001
3027
3027
3072
3097
3311
3510
3912
3920
4051
4053
4056
4070
4133
4500
4915
5070
5314
5442
5630
6003
6003
6003
6004
6004
6005
6006
6020
6024
6032
6068
6204

Geneve

Bern

Bern

Bern
Ostermundigen
Liebefeld
Schénbuhl
Konolfingen
Termen
Zermatft

Basel

Basel

Basel

Basel

Prafteln
Solothurn

St. Urban

Frick
Kleindbttingen
Fislisbach

Muri

Luzern

Luzern

Luzern

Luzern

Luzern

Luzern

Luzern
Emmenbricke
Hildisrieden
Emmen
Melchsee-Frutt
Sempach


Simonaj
Stempel


Wasserwerke Zug AG
Golfclub Engelberg-Titlis
Strandbad Seeburg
Alters- und Pflegeheim
Strapazi AG Fitnesscenter
Golfclub Domat/Ems
Parpan Gips AG
Kantonsschule Sargans
Golf Engadin St. Moritz AG
Widder Hotel
GoogleSchweiz

Park Hyatt ZUrich

Klinik Hirslanden AG
Restaurant Sonnenberg
Credit Suisse AG Uetlihof
Tertianum im BrUohl HGngg
Holiday Inn Messe ZUrich
Schweiz. Rettungsflugwacht
Radisson SAS Hotel

Beyer Chronometrie AG
Golfclub Unterengstringen
AMAG Automobile + Motoren
Autogrill Schweiz AG
KUnzler & Sauber AG
Schweiz. Technische Fachschule
Golf Lipperswil AG

VZO Verkehrsbetriebe
Kunststoff Schwanden AG
Hotel Seedamm Plaza
Pflegezentrum Roswitha
Parkbad Seerose

Spital ZImmerberg
Strandbad

Radisson SAS Hotel

Chollerstrasse 24
Eien
Seeburgstrasse 18
RUttistrasse 53
Wiesentalstrasse 7
Tuma Lunga

Voa Nova 8
Pizolstrasse 14
AlEn 14
Rennweg 7

Brandschenkestrasse 110

Beethovenstrasse 21
Witellikerstrasse 40
Hitzigweg 15
Uetlibergstrasse 231
KappenbUhlweg 11
Wallisellenstrasse 48
Flughafen

Flughafen
Bernerstrasse Nord 206

Ddllikerstrasse 30
Flughafen Zurich
Heuweidlistrasse
Schlosstalstrasse 139
Golf Park 1
Binzikerstrasse 2
Tschachen 7
Seedammstrasse 3
Efzelstrasse 18
Seegartenstrasse
Asylstrasse 19
Seestrasse 47

St. Jakob-Strasse 55

ROMAL

[ LAGERTECHNIK|
6300 Zug
6390 Engelberg
6403 Kussnacht am Rigi
6467 Schattdorf
7000 Chur
7013 Domat/Ems
7078 Lenzerheide/Lai
7320 Sargans
7503 Samedan
8001 Zurich
8002 Zurich
8002 Zurich
8008 Zurich
8032 Zurich
8045 Zurich
8049 Zurich
8050 Zurich
8058 Zurich
8058 Zurich
8064 Zurich
8103 Unterengstringen
8107 Buchs
8302 Kloten
8340 Hinwil
8408 Winterthur
8564 Lipperswil
8627 Griningen
8762 Schwanden
8808 Pfaffikon
8808 Pfdaffikon
8810 Horgen
8810 Horgen
8942 Oberrieden
9000 St. Gallen


Simonaj
Stempel


